
Stratford Lady Spartan Basketball 
2021-2022 Season Schedule

Date Day Opponent Team Location Time

Nov 2 Tuesday Westside Scrimmage F/JV/V Westside TBA

Nov 5 Friday Cy Woods V/JV/F** Cy Woods 4/5:30/7

Nov 9 Tuesday Fort Bend Clements F/JV/V Stratford 4/5:30/7

Nov 11-13 Thurs-Sat C.E. King Tournament V C.E. King TBA

Nov 15 Monday Fort Bend Austin F/V FB Austin 4/5:30

Nov 18-20 Thurs-Sat Crandall Shootout V Crandall, TX TBA

Nov 22 Monday Katy F/JV/V Stratford 9/9/10:30

Nov 30 Tuesday Cy Falls F/JV/V Cy Falls 4:30/4:30/6

Dec 2-4 Thurs-Sat SBISD Sub-Varsity Tournament F/JV Stratford/Memorial TBA

Dec 3 Friday Clear Falls  V Clear Falls 5:30

Dec 7 Tuesday Cy Ridge* F/JV/V Cy Ridge 4/5:30/7

Dec 9 & 11 Thurs and Sat Conroe Lady Tiger Shootout F/JV Conroe (Freshman Campus) TBD

Dec 14 Tuesday
Cy Fair* Staff Appreciation 

Night
F/JV/V Stratford 4/5:30/7

Dec 17 Friday Jersey Village* F/JV/V Stratford 4/5:30/7

Dec 30 Thursday Mayde Creek F/JV/V Mayde Creek 9/10:30/12

Dec 31 Friday Cy Lakes F/JV/V Cy Lakes 9/10:30/12

Jan 4 Tuesday Spring Woods* F/JV/V Stratford 4/5:30/7

Jan 7 Friday Memorial* JV/F Stratford 4/5:30

Jan 7 Friday Memorial* V Don Coleman Coliseum 7

Jan 11 Tuesday Cy Creek* F/JV/V Cy Creek 4/5:30/7

Jan 14 Friday Northbrook* F/JV/V Northbrook 4/5:30/7

Jan 18 Tuesday Cy Ridge* Feeder Pattern Night F/JV/V Stratford 4/5:30/7

Jan 21 Friday Cy Fair* F/JV/V Cy Fair 4/5:30/7

Jan 26 Wednesday Jersey Village* F/JV/V Jersey Village 4/5:30/7

Jan 29 Saturday Spring Woods* F/JV/V Spring Woods 9/10:30/12

Feb 2 Wednesday Memorial* F Memorial 4

Feb 2 Wednesday Memorial* JV/V Don Coleman Coliseum 4/5:30

Feb 5 Saturday Cy Creek* F/JV/V Stratford 9/10:30/12

Feb 9 Wednesday Northbrook* Senior Night F/JV/V Stratford 4/5:30/7

* = District Game

Bold= Home Game

Head Coach: Alexis Green

Junior Varsity Coach: Audrisa Harrison

Freshman Coach: Khedrick Dixon

Executive Athletic Director: Paige Hershey; Associate Athletic Director: Cheryl Etlinger

Athletic Coordinator: Todd Rankin; Assistant Coordinators: Jenny Adcock and Tim Johnson

Trainers: Marianne Landon, Elana Frank, Angela Perez

Principal: Raymorris Barnes


